10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Y23 Batch B.Sc. MB-BC Sem 1 List

Name
Tajuddin Asif Sheikh
Richa Kotangle

Pranali Janbandhu

Tasbiya Jamsheed Parvez

Anchal Chandwani
Tamanna Jambhulkar
Sahil Neware

Shruti Bhaladhare
Aashir Izhan Ansari
Mansi Sahu

Mahek Sheikh
Umme Namira Ansari
Shivani Bisen

Saima Afroz Sheikh
Neha Patil

Samiksha Nawale
Anushri Bagde
Pranali Khambalkar
Rutuja Sahare
Shamama Parveen

Mahi Makhijani

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Reg No.
P6632
P6630
P6611
P6605
P6582
P6576
P6573
P6561
P6547
P6541
P6533
P6516
P6464
P6456
P6430
P6407
P6370
P6346
P6343
P6336

P6334

14-Jul-23

Form No.

F5374

F5373

F5363

F5359

F5343

F5338

F5336

F5329

F5319

F5316

F5311

F5303

F5272

F5267

F5253

F5235

F5214

F5200

F5198

F5193

F5192



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Saniya Lalwani
Saloni Sahare

Uzma Anjum Ansari
Laxmikant Dangale
Vaishnavi Janbandhu
Mantasha Ansari
Anisha Patil

Rasika Barapatre
Namrah K Kausar
Shabistan Naaz Ahmad
Sheikh Asgar
Ishwari Jambhulkar
Mantasha Parveen Ansari
Mdsibtain Sheikh
Aishwariya Rawat
Ashika Pradhan
Trushali Mule

Lata Katekar

Madhu Gowardhan
Laiba Firdous Shaikh
Mohammad Ansari
Ruchika Pimpale

Dhani Tamrakar

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

P6332

P6330

P6321

P6302

P6286

P6282

P6280

P6274

P6267

P6257

P6256

P6251

P6197

P6187

P6171

P6167

P6159

P6149

P6090

P6072

P6062

P5996

P5927

F5190

F5188

F5184

F5168

F5156

F5154

F5153

F5150

F5146

F5139

F5138

F5133

F5100

F5095

F5087

F5084

F5080

F5075

F5032

F5023

F5017

FA977

F4950



45 Tiya Waghmare Female P5887 F4926
46 Ruchita Wasnic Female P5836 F4899

47 Rohit Pandey Male P5827 F4893



